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Rouge cerise
Rose rosier
Mauve ancien
Bleu marine foncé
Bleu étang
Turquoise profond
Jaune houblon
Beige coquillage
Blanc éclatant
Gris platine

Noir

DMC
815
3722
778
939
807
3809
728
543
B5200
646
310
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